BIGFORK SCHOOL DISTRICT 38

PREMIUM SUMMARY

Coverage
Property

Inland Marine

Crime

General Liability

Law Enforcement Activity Liability

Public Officials and Management Liability

Educators Legal Liability

Cyber Liability and Privacy Crisis Management
Expense

Auto

Excess Liability

Total Annual Premium
(excludes state-imposed taxes, surcharges and fees)

Glatfelter Public Practice Proposal

Premium
$21,248

$470

$997

$4,978

Not Requested
Not Requested

$8,633

Included

$9,445
$2,933

$48,704



