## **PREMIUM SUMMARY**

Coverage	<u>Premium</u>
Property	\$21,248
Inland Marine	\$470
Crime	\$997
General Liability	\$4,978
Law Enforcement Activity Liability	Not Requested
Public Officials and Management Liability	Not Requested
Educators Legal Liability	\$8,633
Cyber Liability and Privacy Crisis Management Expense	Included
Auto	\$9,445
Excess Liability	\$2,933
Total Annual Premium (excludes state-imposed taxes, surcharges and fees)	\$48,704